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Three Square 

Darwin Bosen, Program & Community 

Engagement Director 

4190 N. Pecos Road 

Las Vegas, NV 89115 

(702) 644-3663 

(702) 365-6574 (fax) 

dbosen@threesquare.org  

DELIVER-YES 

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch, 

snacks 

 

 

Clark County School District 

David Wines, Food Service Director 

6350 East Tropical Parkway 

Las Vegas, NV 89115 

(702)799-8123 

(702)799-8133 (fax) 

dwines@interact.ccsd.net 

DELIVER-YES 

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch, 

snacks 

 

 

Boys & Girls Club of Truckee Meadows 

Rick Stevens, Director of Business 

Operations 

2680 East 9th Street 

Reno, NV 89512 

(775)360-2442 

(775)331-9012 (fax) 

1300 Foster Drive 

Reno, NV 89509 

rstevens@bgctm.org 

DELIVER-YES 

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch 

 

Austin Senior Citizens Center (Austin 

area only) 

Stacy Brooks, Director 

P.O. Box 211 

151 Maine St 

Austin, NV 89310 

(775)964-2338 

(775)964-1358 (fax) 

Stacybrooks16@yahoo.com 

DELIVER-NO 

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch 

 

Washoe County School District 

Nutrition Services Center (Washoe 

County SD service area only) 

Mike Supple, Assistant Director of Food 

Service 

585 Spice Island Dr. 

Sparks, NV 89520 

(775)353-5238 

(775)353-5930; (775)353-5936 (fax) 

msupple@washoeschools.net 

DELIVER-YES  

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch, 

snacks 

 

iCook Café 

Las Vegas, NV 

Renee Jackson, Owner 

(702)577-3100  
(510)592-1050 

(707)534-4469 

(707)731.2937 (fax) 

icookcafe01@gmail.com 

 

 

DELIVER-YES 

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch, 

snacks 
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Revolution Foods 

Joyce Huang, Director Contracts 

8393 Capwell Dr. #200 

Oakland, CA 94621 

Office: (510)545.4196 

Mobile: (714)624.9394 

JHuang@revolutionfoods.com 

 

DELIVER: YES 

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch, 

snacks 

Fresh Start Meals 

Veronica Alcaraz, Director of Business 

Development 

1530 1st St. 

San Fernando, CA 91340 

(818)515.7749 

VALCARAZ@FRESHSTARTMEALS.NET 

 

DELIVER: YES 

Cold breakfast/lunch delivery to be 

heated at sponsor site, snacks 

Carson City School District 

Elizabeth Snyder, Director of Nutrition  

1402 West King Street 

Carson City, NV 89703 

Office: (775)283-2150 

esnyder@carson.k12.nv.us 

 

DELIVER: NO  

Hot/cold breakfast, hot/cold lunch, 

snacks 

Farm Fresh Catering LLC 

Chris Taylor & Ximena Acuna, owners 

5865 September Circle 

Reno, NV 89523 

(530)386-2657 

info@farmfreshnv.com 

 

DELIVER: Yes 

Cold Breakfast, cold lunch, snacks 

 

Better 4 You Meals 

Robert Camarena 

5746 Smithway Street, Suite 103 

Commerce, CA 90040 (Clark County 

Service area only) 

(323)838-5555 ext. 140 

rcamarena@better4youmeals.com 

 

DELIVER:  YES 

Hot/cold breakfast,  hot/cold lunch, 

supper, snacks, bulk food, individual 

servings, supplies, field trips 
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